Parts Information

Data card: W1K2060471R115122

Vehicle datacard

Vehicle identification number (VIN)
Vehicle model

Order number

Production number

Production plant

Major assemblies

Engine

Transmission

All-wheel front axle transmission
Rear axle

Integral carrier

Steering

Codes

Code Designation

W1K2060471R115122/ W1KAF4HB1PR 115122

C 300 4MATIC Sedan
0370479434
9106398

P1750

Major assembly number
254920V0177880
72517120143601
20633038023000616203
206584030001112303854422
2236204400102232905360

2064603202022228511994

01U Preinstallation for Navigation Services

ous HU country set for North America (NTG7)

12B Operator's manual + service booklet-English USA/CAN

14U Smartphone integration

165 Vehicle production location South Africa

16U Apple Carplay smartphone integration

17U Android Auto smartphone integration

1B4 Communication module, North America version

200A  Leather upholstery

22U MBUX Entertainment

232 Garage door opener with frequency 284-390 MHz

233 Active Distance Assist DISTRONIC

235 Active Parking Assist

23P Driving Assistance package

241 Left electric adjustable driver's seat with memory

242 Right electric adjustable driver's seat with memory

243 Active lane keeping Assist

249 Automatic dimming inside rearview mirror and outside mirrors

262 Rear sensors for Lane Keeping Assist.
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Variant

Object number

A2540105108
2062704901

2063303802

2236204400

2064603202

Code type

sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales

sales


https://aftersales.mercedes-benz.com/xhpi/datacard/engine/254920V0177880(print:print/partslist)?lang=en
https://aftersales.mercedes-benz.com/xhpi/datacard/engine/254920V0177880(print:print/partslist)?lang=en
https://aftersales.mercedes-benz.com/xhpi/datacard/transmission/72517120143601(print:print/partslist)?lang=en
https://aftersales.mercedes-benz.com/xhpi/datacard/transmission/72517120143601(print:print/partslist)?lang=en

Parts Information

Code

264

266

272

275

287

297A

299

280

30P

310

316

31U

321

32U

342B

345

34U

351

355

365

367

37U

384

3B1

401

413

421

42U

43U

444

461

464

475

Designation

Licence plate for America

Active Steering Assist

Front sensors for intersection monitoring

Memory package

Folding seat backrests in rear passenger compartment
power red / black

PRE-SAFE® system

No code designations currently available

Stowage Space package

Double cup holder

Digital LED headlamps, SAE right-hand traffic

Control code - Mercedes me connect anti-theft protection
Fingerprint scanner

Sound personalisation

Language of instrument cluster/HU - American
Windscreen wiper with rain sensor

Remote Services Premium

Mercedes-Benz emergency call system

Extended MBUX functions

Hard drive navigation

Pre-installation for Live Traffic Information

Mercedes me connect connectivity and pre-entry climate control
Communications module (LTE Advanced) for the use of Mercedes me connect services
Country set rating USA NCAP

Climatised front seats

Automatic panoramic sliding sunroof

9G-TRONIC

Projection function via headlamps - symbols
Projection function via headlamps - animation

Head-up display

Instrument with miles display + Engl. lettering

Driver display

Tyre pressure monitoring system
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Code type

sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales

sales



Parts Information

Code

486

494

4B8

500

501

502

513

517

51U

525

536

543

546

551

56V

580

587

5U4

608

634

636

668

6P5

705L

728B

772

783

795

7U3

7XXL

803

810

851

Designation

Sports suspension

US version

No code designations currently available
Electrically folding exterior mirrors

360° camera

Free map data updates for 3 years
Traffic Sign Assist

Digital radio standard, HD (High-Definition)
Roof liner fabric black

Connect 20 High (NTG7)

Sirius satellite radio complete system
Extendable sun visor

Active Speed Limit Assist

Standard anti-theft alarm system (ATA)
Speed/load index 93Y XL+96Y XL
THERMATIC automatic climate control
Logo projection via mirror

Radiator grille in diamond/star look
Adaptive Highbeam Assist

Omission of first-aid kit

Omission of warning triangle

Prod. prot. f. freight pkging with tie-down hooks
Sales control code for code 475 request
United States (USA)

USB package Plus

AMG styling - Front spoiler, side skirts
Radio remote control with panic switch (433 MHz)
Centre console in metal-structure finish
Seat model variant 3

North and South America

Model year 2023

Burmester® 3D surround sound system

Heat and noise-insulating acoustic glass

© Copyright 2023 Mercedes-Benz AG

Code type

sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales

sales



Parts Information

Code Designation

852 Sensor system for anti-theft alarm system (ATA)
868 Central display

875 Heated windscreen washer system

876 Interior Light package

881 Remote boot-lid closing

887 independent boot locking

889 KEYLESS-GO

891 ambient lighting

893 KEYLESS-GO

894 ambient lighting

897 Wireless charging system for mobile devices
8B2 48 V PTC heater booster

8X3 No code designations currently available
916 Fuel tank with a capacity of 66 litres
91B Seat comfort padding

94B Integrated starter alternator Gen. 2

986 Different VIN with model year

989 Identification label under windshield
992U selenite grey

AA5 POWER VARIANT BASIC

BO1 48V technology

B51 TIREFIT

B59 DYNAMIC SELECT

B63 Engine sound via speakers

D10 No code designations currently available
D49 No code designations currently available
D6H  No code designations currently available
D9B No code designations currently available
DA2 No code designations currently available
DA3 No code designations currently available
DA4 No code designations currently available
DA5 No code designations currently available

DA6 No code designations currently available
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Code type

sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales

sales



Parts Information

Code

DG3

DX2

F206

FW

GA

Ho8

HA

JRC

JRE

JRN

K15

K32

K33

K34

K39

L5C

LS1

MO005

M20

M254

NO9

NB5

P29

P31

P47

P49

P55

P82

PAX

PBG

PVH

RO1

Designation

No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
Model series 206

Sedan

Automatic transmission

Anthracite linestructure lime wood trim
Rear axle

Plant control code

Plant control code

Plant control code

Control code for service interval 15000 km
Active Lane Change Assist

Extended restart in stop-and-go traffic
Route-based speed adaptation

Control code boost function

No code designations currently available
Multifunction sports steering wheel in nappa leather
Body-in-white load stage 1/1.5

Vehicles with 4MATIC /all-wheel drive
Displacement 2.0 liter

Inline 4-cylinder spark ignition engine M254
Plant control code

Plant control code

AMG Line interior

AMG Line exterior

Parking package with 360-degree camera
Mirror package

Night package

URBAN GUARD vehicle protection Plus
DIGITAL LIGHT

MBUX Navigation Premium

Control code for Sales

Summer tyres
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Code type

sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales

sales



Parts Information
Code Designation
RO6 Noise-optimized tires with foam absorber
R8K Wheel size 19" mixed tires variant 1
RVD  48.3 cm (19-inch) AMG 5-twin-spoke light-alloy wheels
uo1 Rear belt status indicator
u10 Automatic seat occupancy recognition and child seat recognition
u19 MBUX augmented reality for navigation
u22 4-way lumbar support
U25  llluminated door sill panels with "Mercedes-Benz" lettering
u26 AMG floor mats
u29 Brake system with larger brake disks on the front axle
u34 Instrument panel and beltlines in ARTICO man-made leather in nappa look
U50  Omission of heat-insulating dark-tinted glass
US3N No code designations currently available
VL Left front axle half
VR Right front axle half

Equipment

Paints

Interior equipment 297 - power red / black

Additional information on interior equipment 200 - Leather upholstery

Paint
Use Code Additional paint information
Paintwork 1 992
Tires
Tire manufacturer PIRELLI

Genuine major assembly

Factory engine number 254920V0177880
Factory engine item number A2540105108
Factory transmission number 72517120143601

Factory transmission item number 2062704901
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Code type

sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales

sales

Designation

selenite grey



