Data card: W1K2060471R115122

Vehicle datacard

Vehicle identification number (VIN) W1K2060471R115122/W1KAF4HB1PR115122

Vehicle model C 300 4MATIC Sedan
Order number 0370479434
Production number 9106398
Production plant P1750

Major assemblies

	Major assembly number	Variant	Object number
Engine	254920V0177880		A2540105108
Transmission	<u>72517120143601</u>		2062704901
All-wheel front axle transmission	20633038023000616203		2063303802
Rear axle	206584030001112303854422		
Integral carrier	2236204400102232905360		2236204400
Steering	2064603202022228511994		2064603202

Codes

Code	Designation	Code type
01U	Preinstallation for Navigation Services	sales
0U3	HU country set for North America (NTG7)	sales
12B	Operator's manual + service booklet-English USA/CAN	sales
14U	Smartphone integration	sales
165	Vehicle production location South Africa	sales
16U	Apple Carplay smartphone integration	sales
17U	Android Auto smartphone integration	sales
1B4	Communication module, North America version	sales
200A	Leather upholstery	sales
22U	MBUX Entertainment	sales
232	Garage door opener with frequency 284-390 MHz	sales
233	Active Distance Assist DISTRONIC	sales
235	Active Parking Assist	sales
23P	Driving Assistance package	sales
241	Left electric adjustable driver's seat with memory	sales
242	Right electric adjustable driver's seat with memory	sales
243	Active lane keeping Assist	sales
249	Automatic dimming inside rearview mirror and outside mirrors	sales
262	Rear sensors for Lane Keeping Assist.	sales

Code	Designation	Code type
264	Licence plate for America	sales
266	Active Steering Assist	sales
272	Front sensors for intersection monitoring	sales
275	Memory package	sales
287	Folding seat backrests in rear passenger compartment	sales
297A	power red / black	sales
299	PRE-SAFE® system	sales
280	No code designations currently available	sales
30P	Stowage Space package	sales
310	Double cup holder	sales
316	Digital LED headlamps, SAE right-hand traffic	sales
31U	Control code - Mercedes me connect anti-theft protection	sales
321	Fingerprint scanner	sales
32U	Sound personalisation	sales
342B	Language of instrument cluster/HU - American	sales
345	Windscreen wiper with rain sensor	sales
34U	Remote Services Premium	sales
351	Mercedes-Benz emergency call system	sales
355	Extended MBUX functions	sales
365	Hard drive navigation	sales
367	Pre-installation for Live Traffic Information	sales
37U	Mercedes me connect connectivity and pre-entry climate control	sales
384	Communications module (LTE Advanced) for the use of Mercedes me connect services	sales
3B1	Country set rating USA NCAP	sales
401	Climatised front seats	sales
413	Automatic panoramic sliding sunroof	sales
421	9G-TRONIC	sales
42U	Projection function via headlamps - symbols	sales
43U	Projection function via headlamps - animation	sales
444	Head-up display	sales
461	Instrument with miles display + Engl. lettering	sales
464	Driver display	sales
475	Tyre pressure monitoring system	sales

Code	Designation	Code type
486	Sports suspension	sales
494	US version	sales
4B8	No code designations currently available	sales
500	Electrically folding exterior mirrors	sales
501	360° camera	sales
502	Free map data updates for 3 years	sales
513	Traffic Sign Assist	sales
517	Digital radio standard, HD (High-Definition)	sales
51U	Roof liner fabric black	sales
525	Connect 20 High (NTG7)	sales
536	Sirius satellite radio complete system	sales
543	Extendable sun visor	sales
546	Active Speed Limit Assist	sales
551	Standard anti-theft alarm system (ATA)	sales
56V	Speed/load index 93Y XL+96Y XL	sales
580	THERMATIC automatic climate control	sales
587	Logo projection via mirror	sales
5U4	Radiator grille in diamond/star look	sales
608	Adaptive Highbeam Assist	sales
634	Omission of first-aid kit	sales
636	Omission of warning triangle	sales
668	Prod. prot. f. freight pkging with tie-down hooks	sales
6P5	Sales control code for code 475 request	sales
705L	United States (USA)	sales
72B	USB package Plus	sales
772	AMG styling - Front spoiler, side skirts	sales
783	Radio remote control with panic switch (433 MHz)	sales
795	Centre console in metal-structure finish	sales
7U3	Seat model variant 3	sales
7XXL	North and South America	sales
803	Model year 2023	sales
810	Burmester® 3D surround sound system	sales
851	Heat and noise-insulating acoustic glass	sales

Code	Designation	Code type
852	Sensor system for anti-theft alarm system (ATA)	sales
868	Central display	sales
875	Heated windscreen washer system	sales
876	Interior Light package	sales
881	Remote boot-lid closing	sales
887	independent boot locking	sales
889	KEYLESS-GO	sales
891	ambient lighting	sales
893	KEYLESS-GO	sales
894	ambient lighting	sales
897	Wireless charging system for mobile devices	sales
8B2	48 V PTC heater booster	sales
8X3	No code designations currently available	sales
916	Fuel tank with a capacity of 66 litres	sales
91B	Seat comfort padding	sales
94B	Integrated starter alternator Gen. 2	sales
986	Different VIN with model year	sales
989	Identification label under windshield	sales
992U	selenite grey	sales
AA5	POWER VARIANT BASIC	sales
B01	48V technology	sales
B51	TIREFIT	sales
B59	DYNAMIC SELECT	sales
B63	Engine sound via speakers	sales
D10	No code designations currently available	sales
D49	No code designations currently available	sales
D6H	No code designations currently available	sales
D9B	No code designations currently available	sales
DA2	No code designations currently available	sales
DA3	No code designations currently available	sales
DA4	No code designations currently available	sales
DA5	No code designations currently available	sales
DA6	No code designations currently available	sales

Code	Designation	Code type
DG3	No code designations currently available	sales
DX2	No code designations currently available	sales
F206	Model series 206	sales
FW	Sedan	sales
GA	Automatic transmission	sales
H08	Anthracite linestructure lime wood trim	sales
НА	Rear axle	sales
JRC	Plant control code	sales
JRE	Plant control code	sales
JRN	Plant control code	sales
K15	Control code for service interval 15000 km	sales
K32	Active Lane Change Assist	sales
K33	Extended restart in stop-and-go traffic	sales
K34	Route-based speed adaptation	sales
K39	Control code boost function	sales
L	No code designations currently available	sales
L5C	Multifunction sports steering wheel in nappa leather	sales
LS1	Body-in-white load stage 1/1.5	sales
M005	Vehicles with 4MATIC/all-wheel drive	sales
M20	Displacement 2.0 liter	sales
M254	Inline 4-cylinder spark ignition engine M254	sales
N09	Plant control code	sales
NB5	Plant control code	sales
P29	AMG Line interior	sales
P31	AMG Line exterior	sales
P47	Parking package with 360-degree camera	sales
P49	Mirror package	sales
P55	Night package	sales
P82	URBAN GUARD vehicle protection Plus	sales
PAX	DIGITAL LIGHT	sales
PBG	MBUX Navigation Premium	sales
PVH	Control code for Sales	sales
R01	Summer tyres	sales

Parts Information

Code	Designation	Code type
R06	Noise-optimized tires with foam absorber	sales
R8K	Wheel size 19" mixed tires variant 1	sales
RVD	48.3 cm (19-inch) AMG 5-twin-spoke light-alloy wheels	sales
U01	Rear belt status indicator	sales
U10	Automatic seat occupancy recognition and child seat recognition	sales
U19	MBUX augmented reality for navigation	sales
U22	4-way lumbar support	sales
U25	Illuminated door sill panels with "Mercedes-Benz" lettering	sales
U26	AMG floor mats	sales
U29	Brake system with larger brake disks on the front axle	sales
U34	Instrument panel and beltlines in ARTICO man-made leather in nappa look	sales
U50	Omission of heat-insulating dark-tinted glass	sales
US3N	No code designations currently available	sales
VL	Left front axle half	sales
VR	Right front axle half	sales

Equipment

Paints

Interior equipment	297 - power red / black

Additional information on interior equipment 200 - Leather upholstery

Paint

Use	Code	Additional paint information	Designation	
Paintwork 1	992		selenite grey	

Tires

Tire manufacturer PIRELLI

Genuine major assembly

Factory engine number 254920V0177880
Factory engine item number A2540105108
Factory transmission number 72517120143601
Factory transmission item number 2062704901